724-746-5500  • blackbox.com Page 1 of 1
ServView™ II Ultra Buyer’s Guide
Pick a tray with either a PS/2
or USB-style keyboard.
Decide on your type of mouse:
trackball or glidepoint touchpad.
Decide whether you want it shipped with or
without an 8-port ServSwitch brand KVM switch
built in.
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
If you do want a ServSwitch included, choose
the specific model based on platform (PC or a mix
of PC, Mac®, and Sun® CPUs) and the number of
users.
Step 4
How to order a ServView II Ultra:
ServView II Ultra
PS/2 Keyboard and Trackball Mouse
Basic (No ServSwitch Included) KVT130A-R3
with KV3108SA-R5 ServSwitch™ (PC, Single-User) KVT130A-R3-KITA
with SW742A-R3 Matrix ServSwitch (PC, Two-User) KVT130A-R3-KITB
with KV5008SA-R2 ServSwitch Ultra™ (Multiplatform, Single-User)
KVT130A-R3-KITC
with SW762A-R4 Matrix ServSwitch (Multiplatform, Two-User)
KVT130A-R3-KITD
PS/2 Keyboard with Glidepoint Touchpad Mouse
Basic (No ServSwitch Included) KVT166A
with KV3108SA-R5 ServSwitch (PC, Single-User) KVT166A-KITA
with SW742A-R3 Matrix ServSwitch (PC, Two-User) KVT166A-KITB
with KV5008SA-R2 ServSwitch Ultra (Multiplatform, Single-User)
KVT166A-KITC
with SW762A-R4 Matrix ServSwitch (Multiplatform, Two-User)
KVT166A-KITD
USB Keyboard and Glidepoint Touchpad Mouse
Basic (No ServSwitch Included) KVT176A
with KV3108SA-R5 ServSwitch (PC, Single-User) KVT176A-KITA
with SW742A-R3 Matrix ServSwitch (PC, Two-User) KVT176A-KITB
with KV5008SA-R2 ServSwitch Ultra (Multiplatform, Single-User)
KVT176A-KITC
with SW762A-R4 Matrix ServSwitch (Multiplatform, Two-User)
KVT176A-KITD
USB Keyboard and Trackball Mouse
Basic (No ServSwitch Included) KVT186A
with KV3108SA-R5 ServSwitch (PC, Single-User) KVT186A-KITA
with SW742A-R3 Matrix ServSwitch (PC, Two-User) KVT186A-KITB
with KV5008SA-R2 ServSwitch Ultra (Multiplatform, Single-User)
KVT186A-KITC
with SW762A-R4 Matrix ServSwitch (Multiplatform, Two-User)
KVT186A-KITD
• Control all your mounted servers right at the cabinet or rack —and reduce clutter in your server room!
• Choose from models with connections for PS/2® or USB keyboards and with trackball or touchpad mice.
• Occupies just 1U of space, and it’s simple to install and use. Just slide it out and flip up the flat screen.
• Features 17" multisync TFT/LCD monitor that supports resolutions of 1280 x 1024 at 75 Hz.